
27

19

76

5

Meilleur série:

Total Points:

51

12

15

15

14

56

14,00

26

820 Moyenne générale de l'épreuve:

15

27

LLL 30 2 151 2,28 16

Direction sportive: 11-02-24R.B.C.Disonais

249

3,29

Meilleur match:

Total reprises:

0,567

B.C.Herstalien Beckers R 2 70 3,68 16 1,2319

66 0,760

3644 Beckers R 0 46 1,70 9

Mayeur Masset L 0 1,000

Mayeur J 0 45 2,36 16

Jeannot Wilmet J-P 0 20 1,33 5 0,443

15 3,00

R.Welkenrardt B.C. 0,787

LLV 16 2 185 2,43

8

16

René Masset L 0 31 1,82 11 0,607

5296 Mayeur J 2 70 2,59 14 0,863

0,810

5,00 17 1,67

18 1,943

1,457

Beckers Wilmet J-P 0 39 3,00 14 1,00013

LLV 06 6 245 4,37 23

17

Wilmet Berckers R 2 70 5,83

0,777

R.B.C.Disonais Masset L 2 70

Jean-Paul Mayeur J 2 70 4,66 23 1,553

9487 Masset L 0 35 2,33 10

1,56

24

6

26LLL 30 6 239 4,68

4,66

2,07

2

0

70

29

4,667

1,370

1,553

0,690

Masset

Luc

4047

B.C.Herstalien

Mayeur J

Beckers R

Wilmet J-P

Wilmet J-P

5

17

15

14

14,00

4,11

26

21

2

2

70

70

http://www.frbb-liège-lux.be Saison 2023 - 2024

Moyenne: 3 à 4,99

Classement finale championnat régional DP si >7,499

Pts à jouer:    70

Caramb.

Réalisées Classe
mentMoyenne 

Prop

Points de

Matchs

Adversaires
Nom & Prénom

Licence & Club

4ème Cadre 47/2

Rep
ris

es Série

Moyenne

Général

M/G

M/G

3
SM/OG

SM/OG

4

2

stéphane.willemsen@gmail.comDirecteur sportif régional
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